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Vl. unitário Vl. total

Descrição

Quant.

Código

Proponente

000074 AGUA SANITARIA -  1 LT
60,000 2,290 137,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

60,000 2,390 143,40MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

60,000 3,150 189,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 156,602,610

040629 ALGOOL EM GEL 1 LT
60,000 10,990 659,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

60,000 11,000 660,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

60,000 11,500 690,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 669,8011,163

000077 DESIFETANTE LIIQUIDO - 2 LT
30,000 6,990 209,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

30,000 7,000 210,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

30,000 7,150 214,50SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 211,407,047

000078 DETERGENTE - 2 LT

30,000 7,490 224,70SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

30,000 7,500 225,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

30,000 7,680 230,40SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 226,707,557

000080 ESPONJA MULTIUSO DUPLA FACE

6,000 0,990 5,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 1,020 6,12MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 1,050 6,30SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 6,121,020

000081 LAVA PISO - 2 LT

6,000 10,990 65,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 11,000 66,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 11,100 66,60SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 66,1811,030

000082 LUSTRA MOVEIS

6,000 7,990 47,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 8,050 48,30MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 8,100 48,60SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 48,288,047

030404 DESODORIZADOR DE AMBIENTES

80,000 16,990 1.359,20SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 17,040 1.363,20MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 17,140 1.371,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 1.364,5317,057

030523 PANO DE CHÃO 60 50 CM

12,000 4,990 59,88SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 5,050 60,60MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 5,100 61,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 60,565,047

000085 PAPEL HIGIENICO DUPLA FACE- C/4 ROLO
80,000 6,990 559,20SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP
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80,000 7,000 560,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 7,050 564,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 561,077,013

000086 PAPEL TOALHA

60,000 21,990 1.319,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

60,000 22,100 1.326,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

60,000 22,150 1.329,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 1.324,8022,080

000087 PASTILHA ODORIZANTE - PISO

60,000 2,990 179,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

60,000 3,000 180,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

60,000 3,080 184,80SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 181,403,023

000088 SABÃO EM PÓ - 500 G

2,000 3,990 7,98SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

2,000 4,050 8,10MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

2,000 4,050 8,10SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 8,064,030

000089 SABÃO EM BARRA - 500 G

2,000 4,990 9,98SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

2,000 5,000 10,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

2,000 5,150 10,30SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 10,095,047

000090 SABONETE SÓLIDO 90 G
80,000 2,990 239,20SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 3,050 244,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 3,100 248,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 243,733,047

000091 SABONETE LIQUIDO GLICERINADO
60,000 11,950 717,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

60,000 12,000 720,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

60,000 12,200 732,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 723,0012,050

000092 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 100 LTS
100,000 19,950 1.995,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

100,000 19,990 1.999,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

100,000 21,000 2.100,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 2.031,3320,313

000093 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 50 LTS
120,000 19,950 2.394,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

120,000 19,990 2.398,80MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

120,000 21,000 2.520,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 2.437,6020,313

000094 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 30 LTS
100,000 19,950 1.995,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

100,000 19,990 1.999,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

100,000 21,000 2.100,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 2.031,3320,313

030524 VASSOURA PIAÇAVA
6,000 14,990 89,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 15,000 90,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 16,150 96,90SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 92,2815,380

000096 VASSOURA DE PALHA - FAB ARTESANAL
12,000 3,300 39,60SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 3,450 41,40MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 3,550 42,60SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 41,203,433

000097 COPO DESCATAVEL -PEQUENO P/CAFÉ
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100,000 3,250 325,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

100,000 3,300 330,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

100,000 3,400 340,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 331,673,317

000098 COPO DESCATAVEL -MEDIO  P/ AGUA
80,000 5,990 479,20SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

80,000 6,000 480,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

80,000 6,150 492,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 483,736,047

000099 FLANELA 100% ALGODÃO 40X60 M
12,000 2,950 35,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 3,000 36,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 3,000 36,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 35,802,983

000108 PANO DE PRATO
12,000 3,500 42,00SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

12,000 3,600 43,20MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

12,000 3,550 42,60SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 42,603,550

000113 FOSFORO
6,000 3,650 21,90SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 3,690 22,14MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 3,680 22,08SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 22,043,673

000114 GARRAFA P/AGUA
2,000 13,990 27,98SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

2,000 14,000 28,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

2,000 15,000 30,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 28,6614,330

000115 LENÇOS GUARDANAPOS

60,000 1,490 89,40SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

60,000 1,500 90,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

60,000 1,650 99,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 92,801,547

030536 RODO 40 CM

6,000 19,990 119,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 21,000 126,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 22,000 132,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 125,9820,997

000117 BOMBRIL

6,000 1,690 10,14SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 1,700 10,20MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 1,700 10,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 10,181,697

030525 APANHADOR DE LIXO 60 CM C/CABO

2,000 14,990 29,98SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

2,000 15,050 30,10MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

2,000 15,100 30,20SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 30,0915,047

030526 CERA P/POLIMENTO DE PISO

4,000 4,950 19,80SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

4,000 4,990 19,96MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

4,000 4,970 19,88SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 19,884,970

030527 QUEROSENE 100 ML

2,000 5,990 11,98SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

2,000 6,000 12,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

2,000 6,120 12,24SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 12,076,037
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030528 RODO 60 CM
6,000 24,990 149,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 25,000 150,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 25,500 153,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 150,9825,163

030529 VASSOURA DE PELO 25 CM
6,000 19,990 119,94SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

6,000 20,000 120,00MERCADINHO MIRAGEM LTDA

6,000 21,000 126,00SUPERMERCADO PAI E FILHO LTDA

Valores médios : 121,9820,330
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SUPERMERCADO ALMEIDA LTDA - EPP

000074 AGUA SANITARIA -  1 LT 60,000 2,290 137,40

040629 ALGOOL EM GEL 1 LT 60,000 10,990 659,40

000077 DESIFETANTE LIIQUIDO - 2 LT 30,000 6,990 209,70

000078 DETERGENTE - 2 LT 30,000 7,490 224,70

000080 ESPONJA MULTIUSO DUPLA FACE 6,000 0,990 5,94

000081 LAVA PISO - 2 LT 6,000 10,990 65,94

000082 LUSTRA MOVEIS 6,000 7,990 47,94

030404 DESODORIZADOR DE AMBIENTES 80,000 16,990 1.359,20

030523 PANO DE CHÃO 60 50 CM 12,000 4,990 59,88

000085 PAPEL HIGIENICO DUPLA FACE- C/4 ROLO 80,000 6,990 559,20

000086 PAPEL TOALHA 60,000 21,990 1.319,40

000087 PASTILHA ODORIZANTE - PISO 60,000 2,990 179,40

000088 SABÃO EM PÓ - 500 G 2,000 3,990 7,98

000089 SABÃO EM BARRA - 500 G 2,000 4,990 9,98

000090 SABONETE SÓLIDO 90 G 80,000 2,990 239,20

000091 SABONETE LIQUIDO GLICERINADO 60,000 11,950 717,00

000092 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 100 LTS 100,000 19,950 1.995,00

000093 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 50 LTS 120,000 19,950 2.394,00

000094 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 30 LTS 100,000 19,950 1.995,00

030524 VASSOURA PIAÇAVA 6,000 14,990 89,94

000096 VASSOURA DE PALHA - FAB ARTESANAL 12,000 3,300 39,60

000097 COPO DESCATAVEL -PEQUENO P/CAFÉ 100,000 3,250 325,00

000098 COPO DESCATAVEL -MEDIO  P/ AGUA 80,000 5,990 479,20

000099 FLANELA 100% ALGODÃO 40X60 M 12,000 2,950 35,40

000108 PANO DE PRATO 12,000 3,500 42,00

000113 FOSFORO 6,000 3,650 21,90

000114 GARRAFA P/AGUA 2,000 13,990 27,98

000115 LENÇOS GUARDANAPOS 60,000 1,490 89,40

030536 RODO 40 CM 6,000 19,990 119,94

000117 BOMBRIL 6,000 1,690 10,14

030525 APANHADOR DE LIXO 60 CM C/CABO 2,000 14,990 29,98

030526 CERA P/POLIMENTO DE PISO 4,000 4,950 19,80

030527 QUEROSENE 100 ML 2,000 5,990 11,98

030528 RODO 60 CM 6,000 24,990 149,94

030529 VASSOURA DE PELO 25 CM 6,000 19,990 119,94

Total do(s) item(ns) : 13.798,40

Total geral : 13.798,40
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000074 AGUA SANITARIA -  1 LT 60,0000 2,610 156,60

040629 ALGOOL EM GEL 1 LT 60,0000 11,163 669,78

000077 DESIFETANTE LIIQUIDO - 2 LT 30,0000 7,047 211,41

000078 DETERGENTE - 2 LT 30,0000 7,557 226,71

000080 ESPONJA MULTIUSO DUPLA FACE 6,0000 1,020 6,12

000081 LAVA PISO - 2 LT 6,0000 11,030 66,18

000082 LUSTRA MOVEIS 6,0000 8,047 48,28

030404 DESODORIZADOR DE AMBIENTES 80,0000 17,057 1.364,56

030523 PANO DE CHÃO 60 50 CM 12,0000 5,047 60,56

000085 PAPEL HIGIENICO DUPLA FACE- C/4 ROLO 80,0000 7,013 561,04

000086 PAPEL TOALHA 60,0000 22,080 1.324,80

000087 PASTILHA ODORIZANTE - PISO 60,0000 3,023 181,38

000088 SABÃO EM PÓ - 500 G 2,0000 4,030 8,06

000089 SABÃO EM BARRA - 500 G 2,0000 5,047 10,09

000090 SABONETE SÓLIDO 90 G 80,0000 3,047 243,76

000091 SABONETE LIQUIDO GLICERINADO 60,0000 12,050 723,00

000092 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 100 LTS 100,0000 20,313 2.031,30

000093 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 50 LTS 120,0000 20,313 2.437,56

000094 SACO PLASTICO P/LIXO - 30 LTS 100,0000 20,313 2.031,30

030524 VASSOURA PIAÇAVA 6,0000 15,380 92,28

000096 VASSOURA DE PALHA - FAB ARTESANAL 12,0000 3,433 41,20

000097 COPO DESCATAVEL -PEQUENO P/CAFÉ 100,0000 3,317 331,70

000098 COPO DESCATAVEL -MEDIO  P/ AGUA 80,0000 6,047 483,76

000099 FLANELA 100% ALGODÃO 40X60 M 12,0000 2,983 35,80

000108 PANO DE PRATO 12,0000 3,550 42,60

000113 FOSFORO 6,0000 3,673 22,04

000114 GARRAFA P/AGUA 2,0000 14,330 28,66

000115 LENÇOS GUARDANAPOS 60,0000 1,547 92,82

030536 RODO 40 CM 6,0000 20,997 125,98

000117 BOMBRIL 6,0000 1,697 10,18

030525 APANHADOR DE LIXO 60 CM C/CABO 2,0000 15,047 30,09

030526 CERA P/POLIMENTO DE PISO 4,0000 4,970 19,88

030527 QUEROSENE 100 ML 2,0000 6,037 12,07

030528 RODO 60 CM 6,0000 25,163 150,98

030529 VASSOURA DE PELO 25 CM 6,0000 20,330 121,98

Total  : 14.004,52
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